
Bellview - November 2014

11/1/14 - 11/16/14 Bellview

Total 1878

Peak Day Sun, Nov 9, 2014 (312)

Minimum Day Tue, Nov 4, 2014 (12)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 5

Daily Average 117

Monthly Average 1878

Date Bellview

Sat, Nov 1, 2014 166

Sun, Nov 2, 2014 260

Mon, Nov 3, 2014 110

Tue, Nov 4, 2014 12

Wed, Nov 5, 2014 120

Thu, Nov 6, 2014 107

Fri, Nov 7, 2014 122

Sat, Nov 8, 2014 210

Sun, Nov 9, 2014 312

Mon, Nov 10, 2014 152

Tue, Nov 11, 2014 67

Wed, Nov 12, 2014 37

Thu, Nov 13, 2014 28

Fri, Nov 14, 2014 62

Sat, Nov 15, 2014 77

Sun, Nov 16, 2014 36


